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Event 49b: JM15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 2 Oliver JORDAN (Balmoral CC) 2:35.323
Half Lap 13.687 (1)

Lap 1 23.151 23.151 (2)
Lap 2 17.883 41.034 (1)
Lap 3 18.697 59.731 (1)
Lap 4 19.157 1:18.889 (1)
Lap 5 18.968 1:37.857 (1)
Lap 6 19.300 1:57.157 (1)
Lap 7 19.164 2:16.321 (1)
Lap 8 19.002 2:35.323 (1)

2. 9 Reilly DICKSON (Gold Coast CC) 2:45.162 +9.839
Half Lap 13.738 13.738 (2)

Lap 1 22.928 22.928 (1)
Lap 2 18.245 41.173 (2)
Lap 3 19.698 1:00.872 (2)
Lap 4 20.542 1:21.415 (2)
Lap 5 20.913 1:42.328 (2)
Lap 6 21.113 2:03.441 (2)
Lap 8 41.720 2:45.162 (2)


